Regd. No.: AHD2021124919





EDII EDI

EDII EDII

EDII EDI

EDII EDI

EDII EDI

EDII

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE OF INDIA

Ahmedabad

This is to certify that

Ashish R. Pawar

ABMSP's Anantrao Pawar College of Engineering and Research, Pune

has participated

at the

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE (Virtual)

n

"INFUSING COMPETITIVENESS IN INDIAN MSMES"

04 - 05 December, 2021

Organised by

Entrepreneurship Development Institute of India, Ahmedabad Sponsored by

Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises (IC Section), Government of India

Amit Kumar Dwivedi

DII EDII

Asso. Prof. & Incharge-DPA

1-11-1

Sunil Shukla
Director General